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Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency

Students Served Updates
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Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency
Pre-ETS Updates 2023-2024
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Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency
Heat Maps – SWDs Served as of 

3/31/2024
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Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency
Virtual Pre-ETS Pathful Explore Updates
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Bud McCall Grant. Up to $17,725. gvs.ga.gov/bud-mccall-grant

Bud McCall Grant
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https://gvs.georgia.gov/bud-mccall-grant


GVRA Day at the National Fair  2024

October 9, 2024

10:00am

401 Larry Walker Pkwy 

Perry GA. 31069
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Electronic Parental Permission Form

https://gvs.georgia.gov/form/parental-permission-form

https://gvs.georgia.gov/form/parental-permission-form
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GVRA Map
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Your Local GVRA District Manager Contacts 

scott.hendrix@gvs.ga.gov

tamika.wright@gvs.ga.gov

tamika.wright@gvs.ga.gov

shari.Kaplan@gvs.ga.gov

mark.gilreath@gvs.ga.gov

alicia.Campbell@gvs.ga.gov

lee.davis@gvs.ga.gov

lee.davis@gvs.ga.gov

catherine.phillips@gvs.ga.gov

catherine.phillips@gvs.ga.gov

• District 1 – Scott Hendrix scott.hendrix@gvs.ga.gov 

• District 2 – Tamika Wright tamika.wright@gvs.ga.gov  

• District 3 - Tamika Wright tamika.wright@gvs.ga.gov 

• District 4 – Shari Kaplan shari.Kaplan@gvs.ga.gov  

• District 5 – Mark Gilreath mark.gilreath@gvs.ga.gov 

• District 6 – Alicia Campbell alicia.Campbell@gvs.ga.gov 

• District 7 – Lee Davis lee.davis@gvs.ga.gov 

• District 8 - Lee Davis lee.davis@gvs.ga.gov 

• District 9 – Catherine Phillips 
catherine.phillips@gvs.ga.gov 

• District 10 - Catherine Phillips 
catherine.phillips@gvs.ga.gov 

10

mailto:scott.hendrix@gvs.ga.gov
mailto:tamika.wright@gvs.ga.gov
mailto:tamika.wright@gvs.ga.gov
mailto:shari.Kaplan@gvs.ga.gov
mailto:mark.gilreath@gvs.ga.gov
mailto:alicia.Campbell@gvs.ga.gov
mailto:lee.davis@gvs.ga.gov
mailto:lee.davis@gvs.ga.gov
mailto:catherine.phillips@gvs.ga.gov
mailto:catherine.phillips@gvs.ga.gov


We Need Your Help

Parental Permission 
Forms required to 

refer students 14-21 to 
GVRA for Pre-ETS

Copy of IEP or 504 
plan required before a 

student can receive Pre-
ETS

Invitations to IEP 
meetings

Pre-ETS only vs VR 
Cases

Copy of Final HS 
Transcript showing 

graduation date 
required 

Communication at 
field staff, Field 
Leadership, and 

Transition Leadership 
levels 
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Your GVRA Transition Leadership

Brittanie.burdette@gvs.ga.gov

Rebecca.williamson@gvs.ga.gov

Brittanie Burdette – Transition Coordinator

Brittanie.burdette@gvs.ga.gov

706.360.9966

Rebecca Williamson – Strategic Initiatives 

Manager Rebecca.williamson@gvs.ga.gov

404.780.6957
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